(d) a welcome and farewell reception at the Resort; 

(e) an all-inclusive meal plan for Winner and Guest at the Resort; and 

(f) one (1) Volcanic Adventure off Resort excursion for Winner and Guest. 

http://www.630ched.com/

4.2 The Prize has an approximate value of seven thousand five hundred twenty Canadian dollars (CDN 

$7,520.00). 

4.3 Winner is not entitled to monetary difference between actual Prize value and stated approximate 

Prize value, if any. 

4.4 The Sponsors and/or the Sponsors’ representatives will contact the Winner to coordinate the 

provision of the Prize within two (2) days once such Winner has been successfully contacted and